clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

PNV0002-2022D-15
SPP0012-2022E-11
Certified Entity Hum Nutrition
Type of Certification Prenatal V1, Supplements V1
Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks Purity Award, CLP Certified
6922 Hollywood Blvd Suite 922
Los Angeles, CA 90028
Effective Date April 15, 2022
Issue Date March 28, 2025
Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the

Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Certificate Number

Facility Location(s)

Signed on behalf of
Ellipse Analytics Ellipse Analytics:
7000 Broadway, Suite 307
Denver, CO 80221
www.ellipseanalytics.com Brianna Raymés
04/15/2022
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http://www.ellipseanalytics.com/

Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Womb Service DHA Softgel

Womb Service Prenatal Capsule

Air Patrol
Arctic Repair

B12 Turbo

Base Control

Base Control Iron-Free

Beauty zzZz
Big Chill
Collagen Love
Collagen Pop
Core Strength
Counter Cravings
Daily Cleanse
Fan Club
Flatter Me
Got Calcium
Gut Instinct

Here Comes the Sun

Hyaluronic Glow Gummies

Killer Nails

Mighty Night

OMG! Omega the Great

Private Party
Red Carpet

Ripped Rooster

Skin Squad Pre+Probiotic

Skinny Bird

Turn Back Time

850008331534

850008331787

855514005238

855514005115

855514005290

855514005221

855514005214

855514005146

855514005245
855514005313
850008331091
850008331466
850008331305

855514005030

850008331657
855514005283
850008331503
855514005191
850008331367
855514005535
855514005085
850008331008
855514005047
850008331275
855514005009
855514005252
850008331282

855514005153

Purity Award
Purity Award
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified

04/15/2022
04/15/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022

05/09/2022
05/09/2022

05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
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Wing Man
Hair Strong Gummies

Immune Boost Gummies

SOS PMS Strawberry Lemon Gummy
Ashwagandha Calm Gummies

Pro ACV Gummies
Extra Strength Flatter Me
Best of Berberine

Hair Strong Capsules

Flatter Me + Pre / Post Capsules

Uber Energy

Flatter Me Fiber

855514005078

855514005375

850008331572
850043611134
850008331480
850043611158
850043611370

850043611394

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified

05/09/2022
09/23/2022

09/23/2022

12/20/2022
02/09/2023
02/09/2023

08/23/2023
12/06/2023
08/12/2024
09/26/2024
10/21/2024

02/04/2025
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