



## Clean Label Project Program

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE**

Certificate Number	PNV0002-2022D-15 SPP0012-2022E-11
Certified Entity	Hum Nutrition
Type of Certification	Prenatal V1, Supplements V1
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks	Purity Award, CLP Certified
Facility Location(s)	6922 Hollywood Blvd Suite 922
	Los Angeles, CA 90028
Effective Date	April 15, 2022
Issue Date	March 28, 2025

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com

Brianna Raymes 04/15/2022

Signed on behalf of

Ellipse Analytics:

Page  ${\bf 1}$  of  ${\bf 3}$ 

## **Certified Product Listings**

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Womb Service DHA Softgel	850008331534	Purity Award	04/15/2022
Womb Service Prenatal Capsule	850008331787	Purity Award	04/15/2022
Air Patrol	855514005238	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Arctic Repair	855514005115	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
B12 Turbo	855514005290	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Base Control	855514005221	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Base Control Iron-Free	855514005214	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Beauty zzZz	855514005146	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Big Chill	855514005245	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Collagen Love	855514005313	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Collagen Pop	850008331091	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Core Strength	850008331466	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Counter Cravings	850008331305	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Daily Cleanse	855514005030	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Fan Club	850008331657	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Flatter Me	855514005283	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Got Calcium	850008331503	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Gut Instinct	855514005191	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Here Comes the Sun	850008331367	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Hyaluronic Glow Gummies	855514005535	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Killer Nails	855514005085	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Mighty Night	850008331008	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
OMG! Omega the Great	855514005047	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Private Party	850008331275	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Red Carpet	855514005009	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Ripped Rooster	855514005252	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Skin Squad Pre+Probiotic	850008331282	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Skinny Bird		CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Turn Back Time	855514005153	CLP Certified	05/09/2022

Wing Man	855514005078	CLP Certified	05/09/2022
Hair Strong Gummies	855514005375	CLP Certified	09/23/2022
Immune Boost Gummies	850008331572	CLP Certified	09/23/2022
SOS PMS Strawberry Lemon Gummy	850043611134	CLP Certified	12/20/2022
Ashwagandha Calm Gummies	850008331480	CLP Certified	02/09/2023
Pro ACV Gummies	850043611158	CLP Certified	02/09/2023
Extra Strength Flatter Me	850043611370	CLP Certified	08/23/2023
Best of Berberine	850043611394	CLP Certified	12/06/2023
Hair Strong Capsules		CLP Certified	08/12/2024
Flatter Me + Pre / Post Capsules		CLP Certified	09/26/2024
Uber Energy		CLP Certified	10/21/2024
Flatter Me Fiber		CLP Certified	02/04/2025